VRS & VIGNANA JYOTHI RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL

Academic Year Calender 2021-2022

S.No Date Day Event
1 01-06-2021 Tuesday |Staff Meeting
2 03-06-2021 Thursday |Students Reporting Day
3 07-06-2021 Monday |lce Breaking Orientation Programme; Distribution of School Uniforms & Books
4 18-06-2021 Friday |House wise division of students & Haritha Haram
5 21-06-2021 Monday |International Yoga Day
6 23-06-2021 Wednesday [Spell Bee & Painting competition (classes 1 to 5)
7 26-06-2021 Saturday |Spell Bee & Painting competition (classes 6 to 10)
8 01-07-2021 Thursday |Tables competition (Classes 1 to 6)
9 09-07-2021 Friday |GK & Pledge competition (Classes 1 to 7)
10 11-07-2021 Sunday |Group Discussion on the topic World Population day IX & X
11 12-07-2021 Monday |Prayers Competition (Classes 1 to 10)
12 19-07-2021 Monday [Commencement of Periodic Test -I for X std
i3 02-08-2021 Mianday Parents Visiting Day timings for 1 to 7 (12.30 p.m. to 6 p.m.), 8 to 10 (2pm to
6pm)
14 12-08-2021 Thursday |Essay Writing Competition (Topic: Independence Day)
15 15-08-2021 Sunday |Independence Day Celebration
16 21-08-2021 Saturday [Raksha Bandhan Celebrations
17 30-08-2021 Monday |Krishnashtami Celebrations
18 04-09-2021 Saturday |Teacher's Day Celebrations
19 10-09-2021 Friday |Vinayaka Chavithi Celebrations
20 14-09-2021 Tuesday |Hindi Divas Day & Essay Writing on Rashtra Basha
21 20-09-2021 Monday |Commencement of Periodic Test-2
59 57:08.3031 Mianday Parents Visiting Day timings for 1 to 7 (12.30 p.m. to 6 p.m.), 8 to 10 (2pm to
6pm)
23 02-10-2021 Saturday |Group Discussion on Gandhi Jayanthi (Classes 6 to 10)
04-10-2021 to o
24 Mon-Sat [Commencement of Half Yearly Examinations
09-10-2021
10-10-2021 to .
25 Sun-Sun |Dussehra Holidays
17-10-2021
26 18-10-2021 Monday |Students Reporting to School
27 20-10-2021 Wednesday |Halfyearly Exam Results
28 04-11-2021 Thursday |Diwali Holiday
29 14-11-2021 Sunday [Children's Day Celebration & Councelling session for Students
30 25-11-2021 Thursday |Slogan Writing
31 10-12-2021 Friday |Debate on "Is Uniform Compulsary to School ? "
32 22-12-2021 Wednesday |International math day (Ramanujan's Birthday)
33 25-12-2021 Saturday |Christmas Celebrations
34 31-12-2021 Friday Welcoming New Year programs
New Year Celebrations & Fancy Dress Competition of Great Personalities for 1 to 5,
35 01-01-2022 Saturday |Skit on National Integration for 6 to 8, Dance on National Unity on the occasion of
world peace day for 9 & 10
03-01-2022 to s
36 Mon-Sat |Commencement of Periodic Test - 2
08-01-2022
37 08-01-2022 Saturday |Rangoli& Pongal Competitions
09-01-2022 to .
38 Sun- Sun |Pongal Holidays Starts
16-01-2022
39 17-01-2022 Monday |All Student Reporting to school before 10a.m
40 22-01-2022 Saturday |Singing Competition
41 26-01-2022 Wednesday [Republic Day Celebration
42 02-02-2022 Wednesday|Commencement of Periodic Test - 4
43 11.02-2022 Friday Parents Visiting Day timings for 1 to 7 (12.30 p.m. to 6 p.m.), 8 to 10 (2pm to
6pm)
44 01-03-2022 Tuesday |Maha Shivarathi Festival
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45 18-03-2022 Friday |Holi Holiday
21-03-2022 to 1
46 Mon-Sat |Commencement of Annual Examination
26-03-2022
47 31-03-2022 Thursday |Annual Exam Results
48 01-04-2022 Friday [Commencement of New Academic year 2022-23
49 02-04-2022 Saturday |Ugadi & Ramjan Festival Holiday
50 10-04-2022 Sunday [Sri Rama Navami Festival Holiday
51 18-04-2022 Monday |Commencement of Periodic Test - 1
52 25-04-2022 Monday |Summer Vacation Holidays starts
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